
D42-Lancaster Farming Saturday, October 15, 1988 SAT NOV. 12 - 2PM Real
Estate East end of Far-
mersville Rd , West Earl
Twp , Lancaster Co , Con-
estoga Valley School Dis-
trict By Elmer G. & Ruth E
Rutt Horning Farm Agy
Inc

Public Auction Register
ClosingDate Monday 5 00PM

ot each week s publication

AST NOV 12 - 9AM
3'/, HP Myers Hit & Miss
Engine, Auto-Body &

Machinist Tools, Personal
Property, Cars Circle View
Dr, Brownstone Ridge,
RD2, New Holland, PA By
Clarence M Freeman
Estate Jay M Leary &
Assoc, Aucts

ques, HH, Mobile Home
1161 Forest Hill Rd , Clay
Twp , Lane Co, PA By
Leon J & Jodn R Merkey
HORST Aucts

TUES NOV 15 - 2PM 95
Acre Limestone Dairy
Farm, 2 additionalseparate
tracts of land South Leba-
non Twp , Lebanon Co Rt
501 N to Myerstown, turn
left before railroad over-
pass onto King St approx
2Vi mis to farm on left. By
Leon E & Donna L Ziegler
Kline, Kreider, Good Jr,
Aucts

SAT NOV 12-10AM Real
Estate, Personal Property
& Antiques Located along
Wentzel Road, 1 mi E of
Terre Hill in East Earl Twp ,
Lane. Co , PA By. Edith H.
Good Leßoy S & Paul W
Horst, Auct

SAT. NOV 12-12 Noon
NYBCA Western Region
Sale of 550 Head Finger
Lakes Livestock Exchange,
Canandaigua, NY.

SAT NOV 12 - 2PM 20
Acre Farmette Newport
Rd , Manheim, PA From
Manheim take Doe Run
Rd E to Penryn Rd turn
left onto Penryn Rd follow
to square in Penryn Turn
right onto Newport Rd go
’/< mi to lane on left By
Glenn W & Joyce E. Leh-
man Paul E Martin & John
D Stauffer, Aucts

TUES NOV 15 - 4 30PM
Building Materials, HH,
Guns, Coins. 263 Yummer-
dall Rd , Clay Twp , Lane
Co, PA By Laverne E
Keeney. HORST Aucts.
FRI SAT. & SAT NOV 11.
12, 19 -10AM Ea Day
Power Air & Electric Tools,
Electric Motors, Hand
Tools, Old Engines Ches-
ter Co, PA, on Business
Rt. 30, 20 mis. E of Lan-
caster City, 4 mis W of
Coatesville in village of
Sadsburyville. Lincoln
FArm Shop, Mervm Sibel,
Proprietor, Owner Steve
Petersheim & Steve Jr,
Aucts

SAT NOV 12 -10AM 30
Acre Farm, Farm Eq , Anti-

\ AUCTIONEER’S DIRECTORY

If:
\

r—n

I FRI. NOV. 18-12 Noon
Shelving, Hdw., Tools 319
E Mohier Church Rd ,

Ephrata Twp, Lane Co ,
PA By Mrs Wm Bauman
HORST Aucts

DWIGHT D. MIL
AUCTIONEE
QUALITY SERV

RD#2 Box 2716
Bethel, Pa.
(717) 933-5736

n
COMPLfc TE PROFESSIONAL AUCTION SERVICE 1 jj,

REAL ESTATE farms & residential 11
PERSONAL PROPERTY - ANTIQUES- |
FARM STOCK SALES - LIQUIDATIONS I1

RANDAL V. KLINE LLOYD H. KREIDER i
AUCTIONEER REALTOR
717 733 1006
717 569 8701

AUCTIONEER
717 786 3394

ROY E. GOOD, JR.j RD 1 BOX 161 A jj

L DENVER PA 17517 I
215 445 4309

Auctioneer jf

tZ jr Petersheim:, .

’'‘"in, Vo^0

COMPLETE
AUCTKDN SERVICE

Antiques
Household Goods
Farm Equipment

Real Estate
Take Note - Our New Phone Number

215-593-2828

FRI NOV 18-530PM HH,
Antiques, Tools Gap Auc-
tion near town clock oppo-
site Mimt Market in Gap,
PA Ira & Dale Stoltzfus &

Luke Witman. Aucts
SAT NOV. 19 - 9AM
Ranch House, HH, Anti-
ques 412 S Church St,
Quarryville, along Rt 222,

MIDDLE
MARYLAND

FEEDER
CATTLE

SALE
NEW TIME!

“FRIDAY EVE”
OCT. 28
6:00 P.M.

Steers sell first,
then bulls & heif-
ers. Cattle re-
ceived from 7
AM - 5 PM
Friday.

Restaurant
Open

Buyers &

Sellers
Welcome

WESTMINSTER
Livestock Auction

Phone
301-848-9820
3ol_-857-1_179

hay" sale
Every Tum. at 12:30 PM

PA By Lester McCrabb J
Everett Kreider, Auct
SAT. NOV 19 - 9AM Anti-
ques, HH. 338 S. State St.,
Ephrata, PA By: Clara
Weist HORST Aucts

Selling all kinds of machin-
ery & on consignment. B.L.
Mkt. Inc

SAT. NOV. 19 -11AM
Grain Farm Mach James-
burg, NJ. For. James Kil-
bourn Col. Fred Daniel
Auct.

SAT. MAR 4 - 9;3OAM
Farm Machinery, Dairy Eq
Centre Co , between
Spring Mills and Milheim,
PA. Russel Tice Mark
Click, Auct

FRI. NOV. 25 - I:3OPM
State Graded Pig Sale at
Carlisle Livestock Mkt. Inc.,
Exit 12 off 1-81.

FRI. NOV. 25- 5.30PM HH,
Antiques, Tools. Gap Auc-
tion, near town clock oppo-
site Minit Market in Gap,
PA Ira & Dale Stoltzfus &

Luke Witman, Aucts.
SAT. NOV. 26 - AT Kling's
Sale Barn, Landisburg, PA,
Complete Dairy Dispersal
Johnston Bros. Dairy, Own-
ers. Kling's Auctions Inc.

SAT. MAR 4 - Bart Town-
ship Fire Co. All Day Sale
of General Merchandise.
Building Materials Only
Sale March 8

DECEMBER
FRI DEC. 9 -1 -30PM State
Graded Feeder Pig Sale at
Carlisle Livestock Mkt Inc.
Exit 12 off 1-81.
717-249-4511 Eves Jim
249-2359.
FRI DEC. 23 -1.30PM
State Graded Pig Sale at
Carlisle Livestock Mkt Inc ,
Exit 12 off I-8 1 .

717-249-4511

MARCH
FRI. MAR 3 - 9AM Annual
Spring Machinery sale at
Belleville Livestock Mkt.

NOTICE
To assure that your
Public Sale appears
in the Public Sale
Section we must
have your advertise-
ment by 5 P.M. Tues-
day of each week’s
publication.

Dairy and Livestock Sales
DEALER IN ALL KINDS

OF LIVESTOCK
Also Crippled & Down Cattle

MARLIN S. IRWIN
Quarryville, PA

PH 717-786-3016

NEW HOLLAND
SALES STABLES. INC.

Located 12 Miles East of Lancaster,
just off Rt. 23, New Holland, Pa.

SPECIAL DAIRY SALE CONSIGNMENTS
For

WEDNESDAY. OCTOBER 19. 1988
Heifer Sale Starts At 11:00 A.M.

1Load New YorkState Cows, purebred and grades, fresh and sprin-
gers, consigned by Russell Lerwick.

**********

Herd of 23 head from Union County, some fresh cows milking 70 to
80 lbs. per day. 6 second calf heifers due Nov., balance in all stages
Also selling 3 DeLaval units w/Bou-matic Star Flo claws; Bou-matic
vacuum pump; (2) 60 lb. pails; (1) 40 lb. pail, consigned by Edwin

**********

Also Selling
* 1 load fresh and springer cows consigned by Norman and David Kolb.
* 1 load fresh and springer cows consigned by Merle Brenneman.
* 1 load fresh and springer cows consigned by Marvin Eshleman.
* 1 load fresh and springer cows consigned by Raymond Smucker.
* 1 load fresh cows consigned by Dale Hostetler.
* 1 load fresh cows consigned by Alfred Albright.

PLUS MANY MORE CONSIGNMENTS
For More Information Contact:

Abe Diffenbach 225 L Norman Kolb
717-354-4341 717-397-5538

COMPLETE DAIRY HERD DISPERSAL J
Friday, October 28, 1988—

11:00 A.M. Sharp!
Located 2 miles South ofBelleville, Pa., off route 655, 2nd road to left, turn right at stop sign,
2nd farm on left (watch for sale signs)

110 HOLSTEINS 110
Consisting of 70 Milking Animals; 40 Bred Heifers, Yearlings & Calves

65 Registered - 45 Top Grades
D.H.I.A. Records - Classified - 30 Day Test - Vacc. for IBR

Rolling Herd Average (Sept. *88) -17,522 m 3.70 6401

22 Fresh since June, 10 due between Sale Date & End of Year
4 Springing Heifers, 8 short-bred Heifers, 1 Reg. Red/White Calf

Sires of Registered Animals Include-
Mars Tony (9), Quick Shot, Mandingo,Bell, Tempo, Gold, East Star, Jet Stream, Columbus, Astro-
naut,R Maple,Ford, Marvex, Memorial,Arlinda Magnet,Grand Fortune, Very, Oak Star, Muskeg,
Elevation, Camaro. Grades sired by some of the same bulls.

Cattle carry service to mostly Select Sires (Jon-Red being used heavily)

A Few Good registered animals selling include-

A Fancy 2yr, old (not classified) Tri-Day Valiant Gold - selling fresh- milking over 17,500m, Dam
VG Chairman, Granddam scored EX.
A VG Grand Fortune finishing a 21,000record with 4.2% test - due in December to Bell Pontiac
Dam VG Apache with 27,000 m & 1092f; Her Yearling Daughter by Tempo also sells!

A GP Ford Daughter with 20,000 lb. of 4.0% milk - sells fresh & milking 86 lb.; Her dam an 1 \
Bootmaker with 25,000 m & 1040f; 2nd dam also EX with over 23,000m.

Several Grades sell with records of more than 22,000 m & 8001'!
Several Good Mars Tonys also Sell!

Auctioneer’s Note - Don’t MissThis Sale For Top Quality Registered And Grade Cattle -Ne\ ci
Been Pushed For Top Production - Lots OfThe Right Kind Sell Here! Broke For Free-Stalls
And Milked In Tie-Stall Barn
Owners- Auctioneer-
MARLIN W. & CARL M. PEACHEY
R.D. 1, Belleville, Pa.
717 935-2605 (Home)
717 935-2884 (Barn)

|llll KMllHltllltllll IHI

V. ART KLING
Landisburg, Pa.
717 789-3883

Pedigrees-
OREN BENDER

Accident, Md.
301 826-8340


